Shop Drawings

gHOP TESTED

%U\(}CG%%
aaraniee

4-1n-1 Box Bulldi
uild
Sled e




[SHEET:

DATE:

[sVLsYoVisTaX Ko
VAFACIFVAVERV]

\ A andemithPlape ~rom
vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

1 ROY MAKINC T TED
DUN IVIANNNINING OLL U

A
o el 1 N Bl |

QNAD2E4D
VDINTZV 1T2Z




(A) - BASE

©)
©)
©)
©)
©
©

NOTE: ADD PLASTIC LAMINATE TO

BOTH TOP AND BOTTOM

BEFORE DRILLING HOLES |

—_—

AFTER LAMINATE IS APPLIED ADD 1/8 INCH DEEP GROOVE/
‘ A 1/16 CHAMFER TO BOTH SIDES FOR MITER BAR |

151/8

@3/4

DRILL AND COUNTERSINK FROM
UNDERSIDE FOR #8 x 1 1/2 F.H. SCREWS

3/8

KREG TOP TRACK
(24 INCH ) ITEM #
KMS7712

1172 | 5 6 5 | ~—3/4

24

=

(C) - FRONT/BACK FENCE vad L.

23/8




(F) - BOX JOINT BACK PLATE

1172 1172 1/4— k
i
1%/ 1% | KREG MICRO-ADJUST
7 | ITEM # KMS7215
® =
? |
|
|
3/16 |
|
i LT
P
67/8 1 R
14—~ -
14

DRILL AND COUNTERSINK
FOR 1/4-20 F.H.
MACHINE SCREW

NOTE: LOCATION OF CUT SLOTS WILL
VARY ACCORDING TO EACH TABLE SAW

(G) - BOX JOINT MOUNTING BAR

«2ﬂ an ﬂ h3/4
20/64 | - - i ]
f L—— ﬁkgmm ¢1/4ﬁ!ﬁ! "2
* 15/16

1 DRILL FOR 1/4 INSERT
@38 $38
—1 T ]
}

(H) - INSERT
ROCKLER KNOB #34095 (1/4-20 INSERT)
WITH 1/4 WASHER AND
1/4-20 X 1 T-BOLT (ROCKLER #31969)

51/4
1 —— =1/4
QNHADEAD A in- 1 RONY MAKINC ST FD WA/ andemithDIlane ~AAam DATE})I’)OI’)ndn ’E;r—_ﬂi
DINTZJV 124 SET= 1T DU IVIAANINNG OL LU vvoouusiimuir ialts. GuUltd IO ZVUTI | I =J




(J) - SLOT JIG BASE (L) - KEY JIG TOP PLATE

45< (K) - KEY JIG BACK (N) - INDEXING RAIL
! 1
< 1T—® @ ]
4 6 4 4
DRILL AND C.SINK
FOR #8 x 1 1/4 F.H.
‘%\ 1 & SCREWS 1 e
DRILL AND C.SINK 0L
FOR #8 x 1 1/4 F.H. ¢1/4N
4 SCREWS 14 34~ - 14 14 — 14
~—21/2—
® ® ®
(O) - INDEXING PLATE T
7
4 3/4 2 M) - MOUNTING BAR 4 4
; S
3;4 | ! JJ? 31/32 1
\ |
{? - 95/8 - T 4 ® ®
1 1308 2
— 38 )\ o 1
i 45° 3
i v
34 |l { | 112 /V450 | 45
i i 3/4 /
6 3/4 l 3;4 | I | / f|
/ 14
W 3/8 DEEP GROOVE
FOR T-TRACK !
TOP PLATE
] /*4 INDEXING PLATE
1/4
1
I R
™
2 4 1*/2 } } MOUNTING BAR
! | L
‘ 1358 * L CLEAT
1172
34— /2 25/64
29/64—= =
BACK
(P) - CLEAT
! BASE
1112 D INDEXING RAIL
{
12 3/4 4 Fsm
SN12512 4-in-1 BOX-MAKING SLED WoodsmithPlans.com 2128120




@1/4

35/8

1172
1

3/4

(D) - STOP BASE

[SHEET:

DATE:

[sVLsYoVisTaX Ko

I =J

VAFACIFVAVERV]

\ A aondemithPlane ~rom

vVvOOUSITumm idails . GUITI

-1 RONY MAKING ST FDH

A

ST 1T DUNIVIANNIING OLL U

QNMADOE49D
VDINTZV 1T2Z




